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114 - 400m Women - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 51.80 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:09 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:17 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 04:23 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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RESULT
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Heat

Bib

704

767

760

730

692

737

690

615

789

779

727

703

689

652

611

751

763

757

641

745

Approved by TD:
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Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

400m Women

Name

2/3

Team
TERENGGANU
JOHOR
KELANTAN
KEDAH
SELANGOR
SABAH
SELANGOR
MELAKA
JOHOR
JOHOR
KEDAH
TERENGGANU
SELANGOR
PERAK
MELAKA
ATM
JOHOR
KELANTAN
PULAU PINANG

SABAH

Result

61.38

62.04

60.45

63.90

60.59

60.17

65.17

68.09

62.66

60.23

64.62

62.63

62.30

55.44

58.67

58.68

58.95

59.13

59.98

DNS

Remark
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