



RESULT

114 - 400m Women - Semi Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record NR	51.80			0000	

Heat 1			Start	Time: 04:09 pm		
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			Start	: Time: 04:17 pm		
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
	21.0					
	210					
	<u> </u>			T' 0400		
Heat 3			Start	: Time: 04:23 pm		

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____





RESULT

400m Women

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	2	704		TERENGGANU	61.38	
2	3	767		JOHOR	62.04	
3	3	760		KELANTAN	60.45	
4	3	730		KEDAH	63.90	
5	3	692		SELANGOR	60.59	
6	2	737		SABAH	60.17	
7	2	690		SELANGOR	65.17	
8	2	615		MELAKA	68.09	
9	1	789		JOHOR	62.66	
10	1	779		JOHOR	60.23	
11	1	727		KEDAH	64.62	
12	1	703		TERENGGANU	62.63	
13	1	689		SELANGOR	62.30	
14	3	652		PERAK	55.44	
15	1	611		MELAKA	58.67	
16	3	751		АТМ	58.68	
17	2	763		JOHOR	58.95	
18	1	757		KELANTAN	59.13	
19	2	641		PULAU PINANG	59.98	
-	3	745		SABAH	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT